2025/7/31

TRZ235

®)

Husqvarna




TRZ235

Iy 77 oy 8%-X75

IooryyOovy -BK-¥vI73

B

A1170(R3)




10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

HmES

577053802

576407101

506745201

584703101

578010004

577167401

576407501

521756801

521521401

512845901

579529201

576408201

513179501

505045201

576402701

576407802

577445801

589218601

584826601

511398301

521749501

577884701

581942701

588171401

Hm%

CYLINDER COMP

GASKET BASE

BOLT 2482012130

SPARK PLUG BPMR8Y

CRANKCASE ASSY

PIN locating pin 7?4 L=8 SUJ2

GASKET CASE

BALL BEARING T160021240

OIL SEAL 8488AA2000

BOLT T495053040

PISTON

RING PISTON

PIN.PISTON Z110141310

RING 2126041320

BEARING

CRANKSHAFT COMP COMP

FLYWHEEL

IGNITION COIL ASSY

IGNITION CABLE

HUB CAP 848F6L71EQO

TUBE T151271320

SPRING

SPARK PLUG CAP

SPACER

3
el

aAX> b

482012130, M5x22-T27

369992672 , NGK BPMR8Y

T160021240, 10x26x8

8488AA2000, 10x20x5

T495053040 , M5x30-T27

110141310

126041320

L94

848F6L71EOD

T151271320



25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

521515801

578934501

544271001

576408302

529716601

581822301

581822402

544256801

BOLT 8488142500

SHORT CIRCUIT CABLE

NUT 2275032620

MUFFLER

SCREW HEXALOBULAR

SOCKET HEAD CAP M5X18

10.9

GASKET MUFFLER

PLATE CYLINDER

SCREW T4960-50810
T496050810

8488142500, M4x25-T27

RED130-BLACK150

275032620, M6

M5x18-T27

T496050810 , M5x8-T27



AR AEE SR TRZ235

E2 #EtieR




10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

HmES

589029601

576398901

589029701

504114301

589219601

521515501

506744201

577133201

513352401

589030703

589029903

589030001

589030101

581736201

589030601

576992401

576401801

501711701

576403702

577048701

501711501

503443201

506707001

577942301

Hm%

INSULATOR

GASKET INSULATOR

GASKET CARBURETOR

SCREW 7482013180

CARBURETTOR ASSY

SCREW 8488055000

COVER 7450081910

JOINT THROTTLE CABLE

HUB CAP Z160181810

FILTER HOLDER ASSY

PLATE CHOKE

LEVER CHOKE STD TYPE

TOOL HOLDER CHOKE PLATE

SCREW B-TITE with FLANGE

FILTER COVER ASSY

KNOB CLEANER

AIR FILTER URETHANE

TANK ASSY

TANK CAP

GASKET

PIPE COMP

Fuel filter Koaxial 35-50pum

CLIP 2126085460

BOLT

3
el

aAX> b

482013180, M5x20-T27

WYH-3

8488055000, M5x50-T27

450081910

160181810

SUCTION,L145

126085460

M5x16-T27



25

26

28

29

506741501

501609201

513185301

589030201

CLIP Z195086120

DECAL CAUTION

LABEL

PLATE BACK SPIT

195086120

CAUTION

113382060, CHOKE



-

559F « RE—4

TRZ235

H3 K- ISVF-RI—F

AA3003




10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

HmES

579013801

577590601

576420501

576420702

576420802

577942001

577942301

581499801

576409312

578473502

576408501

579561601

544256801

521598801

512336901

513189601

505054401

521758201

577005902

506674301

576401101

576401201

577134201

Hm%

HOUSING ASSY

CLUTCH DRUM

CUSHION UPPER

BRACKET UPPER M5x0.8

BRACKET LOWER

BOLT

BOLT

BOLT M5x8 T27 10.9

CYLINDER COVER

SCREW

PLATE

GUARD

SCREW T4960-50810
T496050810

SHOE-COMP 848E305110

SPRING T160051220

SCREW Z114051250

WASHER 2114051230

WASHER

STARTER ASSY

SPRING T150175130

REEL STARTER

PULLEY STARTER

ROPE STARTER

3
el

aAX> b

LIGHT GRAY

FIXING HOLE M5

M5x20-T27

M5x16-T27

M5x8-T27

ZN RED

M5x10-T27-NL

T496050810 , M5x8-T27

848E305110

T160051220, GREEN

114051250 , M6-H14

114051230, P

T160051240 , W

T150175130

3x980



27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

504114001

577134101

521600001

505303401

521601501

521600201

521600301

521600401

510904101

577621201

586076319

577955601

581809701

506745201

STARTER HANDLE
PLATE.STOPPER 2550075170

SPRING DAMPER

SCREW 848E4075E0

KNOB 72114075320

PULLEY ASSY 848EAX7520

RATCHET 848E4075R0

SPRING 848E4075S0

E-RING 848E4075T0

BOLT TORX 8488151600

DECAL COVER

DECAL RECOIL TRZ235

DECAL STRATOCHARGED

COVERKIT

BOLT 2482012130

550075170

848E4075E0

114075320

848EAX7520

848E4075R0

848E4075S0

848E4075T0

8488151600, M5x16-T27

ZENOAH

TRZ235

STRATO CHARGED

OPTION

482012130, M5x22-T27



RIFR-YREm

TRZ235

R4 BEER- TRm

AA4002




10

11

11

12

13

16

17

18

18

19

20

HnES
577623501

521825401

501305301

581143203

581143204

516125501

586029601

521821801

505169401

576399001

504114301

544362701

591377001

582507201

512568201

521515901

580853901

521822101

590006201

521515301

586885201

Hmh
TUBE COMP
SEAL T340012130

DRIVE SHAFT ASSY

BEVEL GEAR ASSY for Spare
Parts

BEVEL GEAR ASSY for Spare
Parts

SNAP RING 0406502612
BOLT

RING T330013330
SNAP RING 0406502412
SCREW M10X1.25 T27

SCREW 7482013180

BOLT T495040800

SCREW HEXAGON M6X8 T27
10.9 ZnFe

HOLDER A
HOLDER (B) T330013250
BOLT 8488151002

PEN

HANGER COMP 7330017202
HANGER COMP

SCREW 8488052000

GUARD ASSY

3
el

aAX> b

T340012130

-201745

201746-

0406502612, FOR 26 HOLE

7330013330

0406502412, FOR 24 HOLE

482013180, M5x20-T27
T495040800, FOR
581143203, M4x8-T27,
-201745

FOR 581143204, M6x8-T27,
201746-

T330013250

8488151002, M5x10-T27

FOR 581143203,-201745

1330017202

8488052000, M5x20-T27/PS



21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

510997701

512847401

578795067

515623601

501157301

577267601

577873401

505311901

506689501

514346201

512609701

574352301

584264301

CLAMP 848B4166C0

SCREW

DECAL NAME TRZ235

PLATE.CAUTION Z642011590

STRAP ASSY

TOOL KIT

WRENCH

WRENCH 0900700425

Screwdriver

BAG Z352091110

COVER

230mm Super Karugamo Pro

848B4166C0

T496053010 , M5x25-CS

642011590, CAUTION

13x19xT27

0900700425, H4

103091340, +/-

352091110

T354192110

230-36T



N2 FIVEY

TRZ235

®5 /N FILEY (STL /=)

A3261(R1)




10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

HmES

512574901

515540501

590194410

514315701

586989001

515625601

510482701

590193507

577169708

510962601

590193607

515704201

513270501

514364001

514315701

521651701

521651001

576419201

514367201

514367301

505294901

578796901

512569301

R
GRIP R T330111311
SPRING Z613011341
LEVER ASSY

TUBE 7346025810
HANDLE ASSY
CLAMP Z642014320
SCREW 0026390535
HANDLE (R) ASSY

HANDLE COMP(R)
t1.8(TRZ230ST-W-EZ)

LABEL 8488X10010
LEVER ASSY

SCREW 7681111170
TUBE 2146472920
BAND 7354093120
TUBE 72346025810
HANDLE 848JA33220
GRIP 848J8032H2
BRACKET ASSY
BRACKET 72354114172
CAP L Z354114182
CAP U 72325714192
BOLT

PLATE T330014191

3
el

aAX> b

T330111311

613011341

346025810, 7x210

642014320

026390535, M5x35-CS/PS

8488X10010

681111170, T5x14

146472920, 7x495

354093120

346025810, 7x210

848JA33220

848J8032H2

354114172

354114182

325714192

M5x25-T27

T330014191 , 1



AR ML=

TRZ235

6 zOw kILL/N—
L/T

33

33

AAB001




10

10

11

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

HmES

590194410

512570401

590193703

510485801

510481701

585898601

512570701

512570801

512570901

590194201

512571001

590194101

512571101

590194301

512571201

512571401

512571501

586246801

578934704

587831804

590193607

512570401

590193703

510485801

R
LEVER ASSY

CASE-A A T330014511
CASE (B) COMP

NUT 0028010403

SCREW 0026390420

LEVER

GUIDE.LEVER T330014540
PEN T330014550

PULLEY T330014560

PIN

PEN T330014570

PIN

SPRING(A) T330014580
SPRING

COVER T330014610

LABEL T330014660

LABEL T330014670

STOP SWITCH NM_09091801
CORD COMP L=470

CABLE COMP BCZ245DL/DT
LEVER ASSY

CASE-A A T330014511
CASE (B) COMP

NUT 0028010403

3
el

aAX> b
FOR L/T

T330014511

028010403, M4-H

026390420, M4x20-CS/PS

T330014540

T330014550

7330014560

T330014570

17330014580

T330014610

T330014660, STOP-RUN

T330014670, LOW-HIGH

L470

395-113

T330014511

028010403, M4-H



22

23

24

25

25

26

27

27

28

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

510481701

585898601

512570701

512570801

590194201

512570901

512571001

590194101

512571101

590194301

512571201

512571401

512571501

586246801

578934711

587831801

583962101

SCREW 0026390420
LEVER

GUIDE.LEVER T330014540
PEN T330014550

PIN

PULLEY T330014560

PEN T330014570

PIN

SPRING(A) T330014580
SPRING

COVER T330014610

LABEL T330014660

LABEL T330014670

STOP SWITCH NM_09091801
CORD COMP L=1030
CABLE COMP BCZ300ST-W

COLLAR

026390420, M4x20-CS/PS

T330014540

17330014550

17330014560

T330014570

7330014580

T330014610

17330014660, STOP-RUN

17330014670, LOW-HIGH

L1040

940-113



FrTLA

TRZ235

®7 F+TL%

AAT001




10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

HmES

589219601

582798401

520957001

521085401

505306001

505306101

520977401

520977201

506740901

506741001

505306701

511494901

505306801

506740801

506689801

506745101

505308401

544364201

506741201

505307901

506746001

510487401

521756001

506741101

Hm%

CARBURETTOR ASSY

BODY ASSY PUMP

SCREEN 7330681380

VALVE.INLET 2335681310

SPRING 2185081270

SCREW 72185081220

PIN 2331081250

LEVER 72331081230

BODY 2185081490

COVER 2185081520

PUMP Z175181510

GASKET KIT 848HE20620

DIAPHRAGM METERING

GASKET 2185081470

DIAPHRAGM Z106581420

GASKET 7481081410

RING Z188181130

RING 1751-81130 2175181130

SWIVEL 2188181140

SCREW Z175281110

BRACKET 72550081120

NUT 0028210604

SCREW T160013170

SCREW 7185081530

3
el

aAX> b

WYH-3

330681380

335681310

185081270

185081220

331081250

331081230

185081490

185081520

175181510

848HE20620

848HEQ81KO

185081470

106581420

481081410

188181130

175181130

188181140

175281110

550081120

028210604 , M6-H

T160013170

185081530



25

26

27

28

506746101

582798701

521524801

505307501

WASHER 7550081160

VALVE ASSY THROTTLE

JET 8488J13600

O-RING 2175181240

.

550081160

8488J13600 , #36

175181240



